Year Award Presenter

2020 • Exceptional support during Challenging Times (Covid-19) • Indian OEM of PVs, CVs and EVs

2019
• Quality Excellence Award
• Superior performance in the field of Comprehensive Excellence

• Indian OEM of PVs, CVs and EVs
• Maruti Suzuki

2018
• Drive Customer Centricity
• Supplier Excellence Award- In Recognition of Partner Level

Performance

• Dana
• TMA (John Deere)

OBJECTS OF THE ISSUE
   ( ₹ In Cr)

Objects Amount

• Repayment/pre-payment, in full or part, of certain borrowings availed of by the company 241.12

• General Corporate Purposes [  ]

Total [  ]

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer Amount No. of Shares

Fresh Issue (₹ 300 Cr) ₹ 300 Cr Upto 10,526,316^  - 10,309,278~Equity Shares

* Offer for sale by:

Singapore VII Topco II Pte. Ltd – The Selling Shareholder ₹ 5,250 Cr
CrCrr

Upto 184,210,526^  - 180,412,371~Equity
Shares

Shareholding Pattern:

Shareholder

Pre-offer

No. of Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Promoter & Promoter Group

- Sona Autocomp Holding Pvt Ltd 193,208,904 33.72%  193,208,904 33.12%

- Singapore VII Topco III Pte Ltd 379,771,512 66.28% 180,412,371 199,359,141 34.18%

- Rani Kapur - RK Family Trust 72 0.00%  72 0.00%

Total - promoter and Pro Gr 572,980,488 100.00% 180,412,371 392,568,117 67.30%

- Public - Others 72 0.00%  190,721,721 32.70%

Total - Public  72 0.00%  190,721,721 32.70%

Total Equity Share Capital  572,980,560 100.00% 180,412,371 583,289,838 100.00%
No. of shares offered are @ upper price band

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Sona BLW Precision Forgings Limited (“Sona Comstar”) is one of India’s leading automotive technology companies,
designing, manufacturing and supplying highly engineered, mission critical automotive systems and components
such as differential assemblies, differential gears, conventional and micro-hybrid starter motors, BSG systems, EV
traction motors (BLDC and PMSM) and motor control units to automotive OEMs across US, Europe, India and China,
for both electrified and non-electrified powertrain segments.

According to the Ricardo Report, in calendar year 2020, Sona Comstar is among the top 10 players globally in the